PFijmeni

Stuchlik
Brejcha
Jufica
Malich
Stuchlik
Chvostek
Chvostek
Mikulsky
Janyskova
Mrkvica
Tobolova
Kletensky
Tobola
Petersova
Jufica
Bilenny
Telarik
Schwarzer
Mrkvica
Ondric¢kova
Polackova

Jméno

Ivo
Stanislav
Martin
Ondrej
Jan
Adam
Jaroslav
Miroslav
Renata
Bretislav
Michaela
Rostislav
Jaroslav
Sdra
David
Ivan
Jakub
Jan
David
Natalie
Veronika

Celkem

449,22
421,33
420,67
420,50
415,78
414,67
412,83
408,89
405,50
404,58
400,75
399,50
399,00
394,00
373,50
369,00
367,00
351,00
346,50
345,00
328,00

PIné

291,22
291,00
285,67
286,50
286,44
280,33
285,50
279,44
274,25
283,25
285,00
277,50
272,67
270,00
261,50
251,50
267,00
262,00
252,00
266,00
237,00

Dorazka

158,00
130,33
135,00
134,00
129,33
134,33
127,33
129,44
131,25
121,33
115,75
122,00
126,33
124,00
112,00
117,50
100,00

89,00

94,50

79,00

91,00

Chyby

2,44
5,67
5,33
5,00
5,11
7,33
3,83
6,44
4,00
6,58
8,25
5,00
8,00
6,00

10,75

10,00
8,00

11,00

12,00

19,00

13,50

STATI STI KA~ 2009- 2010

Devit Body Body Majc Culd: Po¢. Max.
zape celkem celkem plné

30
14
18
20

13
20

18
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491
446
459
442
449
439
421
434
412
448
421
431
437
394
424
388
367
351
359
345
358

Min.

429
385
398
404
385
392
407
393
393
380
393
364
374
394
349
350
367
351
334
345
298

Max.

304
293
310
294
301
289
292
295
283
315
296
282
290
270
283
256
267
262
259
266
262

Min.
plné

281
289
273
281
272
264
274
255
264
274
264
269
260
270
253
247
267
262
245
266
212

Max.

dorézke dordzke p. chyb p. chyb

194
153
149
152
157
150
133
161
137
141
137
150
147
124
141
132
100

89
100

79

96

Min.

135
96
125
123
108
125
122
122
122
106
97
95
106
124
96
103
100
89
89
79
86

Max.

Min.
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(+-)

235,00
-43,00
3,00
83,00
-20,00
174,00
165,00
-54,00
-27,00
5,00
-3,00
-109,00
51,00
24,00
160,00
-109,00
0,00
-41,00
413,00
11,00
-68,00

Vykon
soupere

412,00
435,67
419,67
400,00
409,56
356,67
370,17
418,22
417,00
412,17
402,25
423,00
382,00
370,00
309,50
423,50
183,50
392,00
140,00
334,00
362,00

Body Doma
(+-)  pramér

10 468,67

-2 385,00

-4 420,67

-2 437,00
2 413,33
6 439,00
8 410,50

-2 415,67

-2 399,00
0 420,33

-2 408,50

-8 375,50
2 437,00
2 394,00
6 398,00

-4 388,00
0

-2 351,00
4 334,00
2 345,00
0 358,00

Venku
primér

439,50
439,50

404,00
417,00
402,50
414,00
405,50
412,00
399,33
393,00
411,50
380,00

349,00
350,00
367,00

359,00

298,00



